NEW!
1441
TRANSDUCERS
TRANSDUCERS
22
larger selection available on kele.com kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
Electronic / Pneumatic Transducer
EP-311/313 Series

22
your project partnerkele.com877-826-9037 USA September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
Wiring Diagram for 24 VAC Supply Configuration Wiring Diagram for 24 VDC Supply Configuration
Wiring
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
EP311020	 Electropneumatic transducer without manual override, 0-20 psig
EP311315	 Electropneumatic transducer without manual override, 3-15 psig
EP313020	 Electropneumatic transducer with manual override, 0-20 psig
EP313315	 Electropneumatic transducer with manual override, 3-15 psig
Electronic / Pneumatic Transducer
EP-311/313 Series
	                RELATED PRODUCTS	 PAGE
T-101	 1/4" OD black poly tubing, 1 coil, 250 ft (76 m	 901